Technical Information
PLUS+1® Mobile Machine Displays
DP2XX Series
Revision history Table of revisions
Date Changed Rev
July 2024 Added RTC 0401

Technical Information
DP2XX Series Displays
DP2XX ordering information
© Danfoss | July 2024 BC152886483931en-000401 | 9
DP211 model variants (continued)
RedCAN relays No No
Installation manual Yes Yes
* Multifunction inputs include the following software configurable inputs: DIN/AIN/FreqIN, Rheo, 4-20mAIN
† The USB cover must be in place for full IP 54 protection. DP211 models are recommended for in-cab use only.
DP250 model variants
DP250 model variants
Model type DP250-00-00-04-00-00 DP250-00-01-05-00-00 DP250-01-01-04-05-00 DP250-01-01-05-05-00 DP250-05-01-04-05-00
Model number 11080686 11075899 11075900 11077442 11060814
Screen size 88.9 mm (3.5 in) 88.9 mm (3.5 in) 88.9 mm (3.5 in) 88.9 mm (3.5 in) 88.9 mm (3.5 in)
Inputs/outputs 1 CAN port
2 Multi*
1 CAN
2 Multi*
1 CAN
4 DIN/AIN
2 Multi*
1 CAN
4 DIN/AIN
2 Multi*
2 CAN
2 DIN/AIN
2 Multi*
or
1 CAN,
4 DIN/AIN
2 Multi*
Real Time Clock
(RTC)
No Yes Yes Yes Yes
Low Temp
Functionality
(LTC)
-20° C (-4° F) -30° C (-22° F) -30° C (-22° F) -30° C (-22° F) -30° C (-22° F)
Flash 16MB 16MB 16MB 16MB 16MB
Application key No Yes No Yes No
Application log No No 16MB 16MB 16MB
USB No No No No No
Ingress
Protection (IP)
rating
IP 67 IP 67 IP 67 IP 67 IP 67
Mounting bracket Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
User manual No Yes No Yes No
Buzzer output Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Engine
Information
Control (EIC)
software
No Yes No Yes No
RedCAN relays No No No No No
* Multifunction inputs include the following software configurable inputs: DIN/AIN/FreqIN, Rheo, 4-20mAIN
DP250 model variants
Model DP250-05-01-05-05-00 DP250-06-01-04-05-01 DP250-06-01-05-05-01 DP250-01-01-04-05-02 DP250-01-01-05-05-02
Part number 11077443 11060816 11077444 11091448 11094414
Screen size 88.9 mm (3.5 in) 88.9 mm (3.5 in) 88.9 mm (3.5 in) 88.9 mm (3.5 in) 88.9 mm (3.5 in)
Technical Information
DP2XX Series Displays